Class Results

Rocking K Productions LLC

Class: $25K Ltd Amateur

Show: 2 - The Mane Event XllI

Show Date: 02/10/2026

Horse aner .Rlder Points Score Pay
City/State City/state

1  Tapt Out Metallic Jeff Hawkins Jeff Hawkins 73.0 $463.68
Misssoula, Montana Misssoula, Montana

2  Tagssmartsugarkitty John C Hillman Kashlin R Hill 725 $370.94
Tulare, California Sparks, Nevada

3 High Sierra Starlite Janeen D Ingram Janeen D Ingram 72.0 $278.21
Carson City, Nevada Carson City, Nevada

4  Royalty Payment Kylie Jade Siddoway Kylie Jade Siddoway 715 $185.47
Durkee, Oregon Durkee, Oregon

5 You Da Bomb Dot Com Mike A Adams Mike A Adams 71.0 $139.10
Cleburne, Texas Cleburne, Texas

6 Dual Rey Mas Tyler J Dudley Tyler J Dudley 70.0 $36.06
Pleasant Grove, Utah Pleasant Grove, Utah

7 June Bug Cat Steve Schilling Steve Schilling 70.0 $36.06
Brownsville, Oregon Brownsville, Oregon

8 Paydey Ava Peterson Joe Peterson 70.0 $36.06
Palos Verdes Es, Palos Verdes Es,

9  Drivin Thru Smoke Angie Reynolds Angie Reynolds 69.0 $0.00
Vancouver, Vancouver,

10 Makin Hisstorey Tucker Shippy Tucker Shippy 69.0 $0.00
Deeth , Nevada Deeth , Nevada

11 Al B Metalic Steve E Grady Steve E Grady 68.0 $0.00
Park City, Utah Park City, Utah

12 Tallica Hall Holdings Ltd. Dennis P Hall 68.0 $0.00
Surrey, British Surrey, British

13 Ruby Blu Kady M Long Kady M Long 67.0 $0.00
Colton, Oregon Colton, Oregon

14 Miles Of Metallic Kacey M Mowery Halle Mowery 65.0 $0.00
Peoria, Wyoming Peoria, Arizona

15 Playboy Bunny Zoe C Ziebarth Zoe C Ziebarth 65.0 $0.00
Belgrade, Montana Belgrade, Montana

16 Cr Wrs Royal Tee Tom Monckton Tom Monckton 63.0 $0.00
Franktown, Colorado Scottsdale, Arizona

17 Smart Magic Rebel Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk 63.0 $0.00
Medicine Lodge, Medicine Lodge,
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Horse

$25K Ltd Amateur

2 - The Mane Event XIlI

Owner
City/State

Rider
City/state

Points Score

Pay

18

19

20

21

Docz Stylish Player

Red Metalic Rebel

Stray Boonie

Tuesday Wood

02/11/2026

Bradley Zuver
Winston, Oregon

Kevin R Vonderfecht
Reno, Nevada
Maria K Tranberg

Redlands, California

Cynthia M Belmont
Templeton, California

Bradley Zuver
Winston, Oregon

Kevin R Vonderfecht
Reno, Nevada

Maria K Tranberg
Redlands, California

Cynthia M Belmont
Templeton, California

60.0

60.0

60.0

0.0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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