

Class Results

Rocking K Productions LLC

Class: **\$25K Ltd Amateur**

Show: 2 - The Mane Event XIII

Show Date: 02/10/2026

	Horse	Owner City/State	Rider City/state	Points	Score	Pay
1	Tapt Out Metallic	Jeff Hawkins Misssoula, Montana	Jeff Hawkins Misssoula, Montana	73.0		\$463.68
2	Tagssmartsugarkitty	John C Hillman Tulare, California	Kashlin R Hill Sparks, Nevada	72.5		\$370.94
3	High Sierra Starlite	Janeen D Ingram Carson City, Nevada	Janeen D Ingram Carson City, Nevada	72.0		\$278.21
4	Royalty Payment	Kylie Jade Siddoway Durkee, Oregon	Kylie Jade Siddoway Durkee, Oregon	71.5		\$185.47
5	You Da Bomb Dot Com	Mike A Adams Cleburne, Texas	Mike A Adams Cleburne, Texas	71.0		\$139.10
6	Dual Rey Mas	Tyler J Dudley Pleasant Grove, Utah	Tyler J Dudley Pleasant Grove, Utah	70.0		\$36.06
7	June Bug Cat	Steve Schilling Brownsville, Oregon	Steve Schilling Brownsville, Oregon	70.0		\$36.06
8	Paydey	Ava Peterson Palos Verdes Es,	Joe Peterson Palos Verdes Es,	70.0		\$36.06
9	Drivin Thru Smoke	Angie Reynolds Vancouver,	Angie Reynolds Vancouver,	69.0		\$0.00
10	Makin Hisstorey	Tucker Shippy Deeth , Nevada	Tucker Shippy Deeth , Nevada	69.0		\$0.00
11	Al B Metallic	Steve E Grady Park City, Utah	Steve E Grady Park City, Utah	68.0		\$0.00
12	Tallica	Hall Holdings Ltd. Surrey, British	Dennis P Hall Surrey, British	68.0		\$0.00
13	Ruby Blu	Kady M Long Colton, Oregon	Kady M Long Colton, Oregon	67.0		\$0.00
14	Miles Of Metallic	Kacey M Mowery Peoria, Wyoming	Halle Mowery Peoria, Arizona	65.0		\$0.00
15	Playboy Bunny	Zoe C Ziebarth Belgrade, Montana	Zoe C Ziebarth Belgrade, Montana	65.0		\$0.00
16	Cr Wrs Royal Tee	Tom Monckton Franktown, Colorado	Tom Monckton Scottsdale, Arizona	63.0		\$0.00
17	Smart Magic Rebel	Lauren Boychuk Medicine Lodge,	Lauren Boychuk Medicine Lodge,	63.0		\$0.00

Class Results

Class: \$25K Ltd Amateur

Show: 2 - The Mane Event XIII

Show Date: 02/10/2026

	Horse	Owner City/State	Rider City/state	Points	Score	Pay
18	Docz Stylish Player	Bradley Zuver Winston, Oregon	Bradley Zuver Winston, Oregon		60.0	\$0.00
19	Red Metallic Rebel	Kevin R Vonderfecht Reno, Nevada	Kevin R Vonderfecht Reno, Nevada		60.0	\$0.00
20	Stray Boonie	Maria K Tranberg Redlands, California	Maria K Tranberg Redlands, California		60.0	\$0.00
21	Tuesday Wood	Cynthia M Belmont Templeton, California	Cynthia M Belmont Templeton, California		0.0	\$0.00